Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.55
2:19.86
2:20.60
2:23.50
2:23.99
2:24.26
2:24.85
2:25.01
2:26.06
2:26.20
2:26.42
2:26.54
2:27.20
2:27.22
2:28.27
2:28.38
2:28.61
2:28.82
2:29.16
2:30.31
2:31.09
2:31.47
2:31.85
2:33.26
2:33.70
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Date

04/08/16
02/07/16
04/08/16
26/05/12
29/05/16
17/01/14
27/03/16
27/03/16
15/07/12
05/05/12
20/11/11
16/11/14
02/04/12
15/07/12
05/05/12
28/01/12
15/10/11
03/08/10
31/07/11
03/08/10
30/05/10
25/06/10
22/05/11
18/12/10
10/04/10
04/05/13
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Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Scottish National Open Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Geneva International Meet 2014

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
BG SWR Youth Championships

Bath Grand Prix

Welsh Capital Open Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
BG SWR Youth Championships
ASA South Zonal Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

BG Wales Summer Nationals
Welsh Summer Nationals

BG Wales Summer Nationals

Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet

BG Scottish Nationals Open

City of Sunderland May Open Meet
Leeds Christmas Cracker

Scottish Nationals Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships

O NMatimcal Ama Memiin Alcanicaabion

Venue

Swansea
Glasgow
Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
Geneva
Swansea
Swansea
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bath
Cardiff
Sunderland
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Leeds
Glasgow

Millfield
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Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Glasgow
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
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£.00.00
2:36.31
2:36.31
2:37.85
2:38.51
2:40.54
2:40.59
2:41.25
2:45.44
2:47.93
2:48.08
2:50.47
2:52.05
2:53.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.60
2:19.55
2:19.86
2:23.99
2:24.85
2:25.01
2:26.54
2:24.26
2:35.06
2:35.58
2:26.06
2:07.22
2:23.50
2:28.27
2:26.20
2:27.20
2:28.38
2:26.42
2:28.61
2:29.16
2:31.85
2:33.26
2:28.82
2:30.31
2:31.47
2:31.09
2:37.85

2:33.70
2:36.31
2:36.31
2:38.51
2:41.25
2:40.59
2:40.54
2:45.44

2:48.08
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312
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285

WA Pts

533
545
541
496
487
485
470
493
397
393
475
464
501
454
474
464
453
471
451
446
423
411
449
436
426
429
376
408
387
387
372
353
357
358
327
312

I

Round

F

I I T

m I T I @M I I ™M I I I

-n

I m I I I
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19/12/09
28/03/10
10/04/10
06/06/09
12/04/09
17/05/09
31/05/09
21/02/09
12/04/08
20/12/08
03/05/08
01/03/08

15/02/08

Date

04/08/16
04/08/16
02/07/16
29/05/16
27/03/16
27/03/16
16/11/14
17/01/14
04/05/13
14/04/13
15/07/12
15/07/12
26/05/12
05/05/12
05/05/12
02/04/12
28/01/12
20/11/11
15/10/11
31/07/11
22/05/11
18/12/10
03/08/10
03/08/10
25/06/10
30/05/10
10/04/10

10/04/10
28/03/10
19/12/09
06/06/09
31/05/09
17/05/09
12/04/09
21/02/09
20/12/08
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Leeds Christmas Cracker
City of Sheffield Premier
Scottish Nationals Meet
SASA East District Open
Scottish National Age Grp
City of Manchester Open
City of Sunderland Open
East District LC TT

Scottish Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Cracker
City of Glasgow Open Meet
West District Champs

Edinburgh International

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Scottish National Open Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Geneva International Meet 2014

ASA South West Regional Championships
SG National Age Group Championships
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

BG SWR Youth Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

SG National Open Age Group Championships

ASA South Zonal Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals

City of Sunderland May Open Meet
Leeds Christmas Cracker

BG Wales Summer Nationals

BG Wales Summer Nationals

BG Scottish Nationals Open

Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet

Scottish Nationals Meet

Scottish Nationals Meet
City of Sheffield Premier
Leeds Christmas Cracker
SASA East District Open
City of Sunderland Open
City of Manchester Open
Scottish National Age Grp
East District LC TT

City of Leeds Xmas Cracker

Cunnvuryn
Leeds
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Manchester
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Leeds
Glasgow
East Kilbride

Edinburgh

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Glasgow
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Geneva
Millfield
Edinburgh
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sunderland
Millfield
Bath
Swansea
Swansea
Sunderland
Leeds
Swansea
Swansea
Glasgow
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Leeds
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Manchester
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Leeds

L nely
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
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Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Glasgow
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
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2:50.47
2:47.93
2:52.05

2:53.12
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299
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03/05/08
12/04/08
01/03/08
15/02/08

City ot Glasgow Open Meet
Scottish Age Group Champs
West District Champs

Edinburgh International

Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride

Edinburgh
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